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119890-95
254301-64
306005-67
212256-20
157095-52
177025-00
250743-95
251508-84
255869-80
125410-86
304589-09
220816-44
251425-01
215310-67
192792-53
116065-53
250159-93
308956-11
309873-55
251773-58
146542-72

DHANYNS MARC

D KEYSER THIERRY
HAEGEMAN JOHAN
DE POURCQ Filip

D KEYSER EN ZOON
D KEULENAER MARC
DE CONINCK Carlos
ITERBEKE Gerard
SERGEANT DANNY
STEYAERT CHRISTIAAN
D JAEGER JOHAN
VAN OVERSCHELDE ROGER
RUCKAERT DIRK

DE BACKER LUC

D CLERCQ ROMAIN
DE BUCK Erwin

D VRIENDT SYLVAIN
UIT GENT Ervin
SPAHIU Fidan
DOSSCHE GERARD
DE NEVE Achiel

Kampioenschap KHF LOVENDEGEM
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